
New Peppers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Giusto Gabriele (03/2613) 4 8 4 9 4 9 2 1 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Braida Mauro (03/2655) 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Picotti Marzia (03/2654) 3 2 2 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tucci Alessandro (03/2552) 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Giusto Michele (03/2543) 4 4 2 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corongiu Francesca (03/2653) 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gatti Paolo (03/2544) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Giusto Gabriele 03/2613 22 46 2,09

Di Braida Mauro 03/2655 22 28 1,27

Picotti Marzia 03/2654 15 16 1,07

Tucci Alessandro 03/2552 9 12 1,33

Di Giusto Michele 03/2543 12 11 0,92

Corongiu Francesca 03/2653 10 2 0,20

Gatti Paolo 03/2544 6 0 0,00

Alle Alpi Dart 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rebi Massimiliano (03/1475) 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sangoi Silvano (03/1214) 4 11 2 4 3 6 2 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaiart Guido (03/1459) 4 5 2 3 2 4 3 6 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forabosco Guido (03/1274) 4 7 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcotti Damiano (03/2244) 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Degano Denis (03/1726) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canavese Fabio (03/2763) 0 0 1 2 1 0 2 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Schiava Pamela (03/1990) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dereani Francesco (03/2291) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ilas Marian (03/2766) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rebi Massimiliano 03/1475 24 63 2,62

Sangoi Silvano 03/1214 15 34 2,27

Gaiart Guido 03/1459 19 20 1,05

Forabosco Guido 03/1274 12 18 1,50

Marcotti Damiano 03/2244 4 11 2,75

Degano Denis 03/1726 7 11 1,57

Canavese Fabio 03/2763 5 7 1,40

Della Schiava Pamela 03/1990 5 7 1,40

Dereani Francesco 03/2291 4 6 1,50

Ilas Marian 03/2766 1 1 1,00

Rebel Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ponton Cristian (03/1395) 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caiazza Alberto (03/2597) 3 2 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filaferro  Valentina (03/2536) 4 6 4 8 3 3 3 2 4 8 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanier Enrico (03/315) 1 0 2 4 0 0 2 4 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tolusso Matteo (03/1805) 3 1 2 1 4 7 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mele Tiziano (03/2672) 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cuzzolini Federico (03/2738) 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ponton Arianna (03/418) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini Luca (03/460) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fasolo  Rudy (03/2513) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ponton Cristian 03/1395 18 39 2,17

Caiazza Alberto 03/2597 23 37 1,61

Filaferro  Valentina 03/2536 21 34 1,62

Zanier Enrico 03/315 11 19 1,73

Tolusso Matteo 03/1805 12 10 0,83

Mele Tiziano 03/2672 6 4 0,67

Cuzzolini Federico 03/2738 4 1 0,25

Ponton Arianna 03/418 0 0 0,00

Venturini Luca 03/460 0 0 0,00

Fasolo  Rudy 03/2513 1 0 0,00



Ibligo Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pellizotti Marco (03/2527) 4 8 3 8 4 8 2 5 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battaglia Guido (03/2528) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polonia Andrea (03/2744) 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 6 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Adami Patrick (03/2689) 4 5 4 9 4 5 2 2 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sandri Marco (03/2676) 4 2 1 3 2 4 2 3 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Billiani Devis (03/2677) 0 0 4 2 2 4 2 3 2 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pellizotti Marco 03/2527 21 48 2,29

Battaglia Guido 03/2528 15 28 1,87

Polonia Andrea 03/2744 19 28 1,47

Adami Patrick 03/2689 17 26 1,53

Sandri Marco 03/2676 11 16 1,45

Billiani Devis 03/2677 13 13 1,00

Mal Metus

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pittini Tiziana (03/2136) 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torcutti Denis (03/2094) 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Degan Ranieri (03/2465) 4 7 4 6 3 1 4 5 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cescutti Alessandro (03/2095) 4 4 4 8 3 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernardis Gianluca (03/275) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bassi Federico (03/2746) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muzzolini Davide (03/2276) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bassi Gianluca (03/2745) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pittini Tiziana 03/2136 24 54 2,25

Torcutti Denis 03/2094 16 32 2,00

Del Degan Ranieri 03/2465 23 31 1,35

Cescutti Alessandro 03/2095 15 19 1,27

Bernardis Gianluca 03/275 8 10 1,25

Bassi Federico 03/2746 1 3 3,00

Muzzolini Davide 03/2276 8 3 0,38

Bassi Gianluca 03/2745 1 0 0,00

Peppers Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Madussi Sandro (03/1809) 4 7 4 2 4 7 4 7 3 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tosolini Alessandro (03/2576) 2 4 4 5 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Luca Massimo (03/2578) 2 4 4 5 4 4 2 2 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taboga Giovanni (03/2577) 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Giusto Ivan (03/1946) 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dordolo Stefano (03/2546) 2 1 2 0 2 2 2 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paoloni Matteo (03/2547) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Madussi Sandro 03/1809 23 28 1,22

Tosolini Alessandro 03/2576 20 25 1,25

De Luca Massimo 03/2578 15 21 1,40

Taboga Giovanni 03/2577 14 19 1,36

Di Giusto Ivan 03/1946 14 17 1,21

Dordolo Stefano 03/2546 10 6 0,60

Paoloni Matteo 03/2547 0 0 0,00


